

ଓଡ଼ିଶା ओडिशा ODISHA

ANNEXURE 12 (CHAPTER 5, PARA 5.5.2) FORM 26 (See rule 4A)



AFFIDAVIT TO BE FILED BY THE CANDIDATE ALONGWITH NOMINATION PAPER BEFORE THE RETURNING OFFICER FOR ELECTION
TO Odisha Legislative Assembly (NAME OF THE HOUSE)
FROM147, Chitrakonda (ST) CONSTITUENCY (NAME OF THE CONSTITUENCY)

PART- A

I,LAXMIPRIYA NAYAK wife of SRI SAHADEB NAYAK Aged 31 years, resident of village-Kaliaguda, Post-Chedenga, P.S. Mathili District- Malkangiri, Odisha (mention full postal address), a candidate at the above election do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as under:-

(1) I am a candidate set up by Indian National Congress (name of the political party)/ am contesting as an Independent candidate. (strike out whichever is not applicable)

· Lucini prisa Nagru

Reserved No. 07/96
HOTARY PUBLIC, MALKANG'S.



Laxini Priya Naufau

NO. 8018 DATE 14:03.2015 NAME LAND 1207 170

- - 5



७०८। ओडिशा **ODISHA**

- (2) My name is enrolled in 147-Chitrakonda (ST) Assembly Constituency, Odisha (Name of the constituency and the State) at Serial No. 32 in Part No. 45
- (3) My contact telephone number (S) is / are 8018370444 and my email id (if any) is laxmipriyanayak236@gmail.com and my social media account (S) (if any) is/are
- Face book (i)
- Whatsapp (ii)
- (4) Details of Permanent Account Number (PAN)* and status of filling of Income Tax returns:

SI No Names		PAN	The financial year for which the last Incometax return has been filed	Total income shown in income-Tax return (In Rupees) for the last five Financial Years completed (as on 31st March)		
1.	Self	AXYPB5036C	Nil	(i)	Nil	
				(ii)	Nil	
				(iii)	Nil	
				(iv)	Nil	
				(v)	Nil	
2.	Spouse	ALCPN1400C	Nil	(i)	Nil	
				(ii)	Nil	
				(iii)	Nil	
		141		(iv)	Nil	
	1000	171-1)		(v)	Nil	

Labram Pantquall Rage Me. 07/96 HOTARY PUBLIC, MALKANGIN

Laxine prija 1/00/Qu



· Lexeni Prija Nafan

NO 68502 TE 16:08:15 NAME TO XM. 10: 90 Nogen

STAMP VENDOR, MALKANSIP

11



ଓଡ଼ିଶା ओडिशा ODISHA

0944 720211

3.	HUF (If	Nil	Nil	(i) Nil
	Candidate is	1 1000	1000	(ii) Nil
	Karta/Coparc			(iii) Nil
	ener)			(iv) Nil
	46			(v) Nil
4.	Dependent-1	Nil	Nil	(i) Nil
T. Dopondon			(ii) Nil	
				(iii) Nil
				(iv) Nil
			(v) Nil	
5.	Dependent-2	Nil	Nil	(i) Nil
	THE STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	10 Juliasia	W-F-T-	(ii) Nil
				(iii) Nil
				(iv) Nil
				(v) Nil
6.	Dependent-3	Nil	Nil	(i) Nil
	NO.			(ii) Nil
				(iii) Nil
			(iv) Nil	
				(v) Nil

Note: It is mandatory for PAN holder to mention PAN and in case of no PAN it should be clearly stated "No PAN allotted".

(5) Pending criminal cases

(i) I declare that there is no pending criminal case against me.

(Tick this alternative if there is no criminal case pending against the Candidate and write NOT APPLICABLE against alternative (ii) below)

Laxini Priya Marken



Laxini Priya Nafan

NO.6 \$ CO\..DATE 16:03:15 RS. 1 \ NAME Lex m | | 21g ... N 20

P. Sivajee



ଓଡ଼ିଶା ओडिशा ODISHA

09AA 720210

OR

(ii) The following criminal cases are pending against me: √ (If there are pending criminal cases against the candidate, the tick this alternative and score off alternative (i) above, and give details of all pending cases in the Table Below)

Table

(a)	FIR No. with name and address of Police Station concerned	Mathili P.S. Case No. 14 dated 25.01.2018	Y.	
(b)	Case No. with Name of the Court	G.R.43/2018 of S.D.J.M., Malkangiri		
(c)	Section(s) of concerned Acts / Codes involved (give no. of the Section, e.g Sectionof IPC, etc.)	Under section 143/341/290/283/149 IPC		
(d)	Brief description of offence	Band called by I.N.C.		

Baldram Danigardii Rage No. 07/96 NOTARY PUBLIC MALKANG'S:

Laxoni priya Marlan



Laumi Priye Newlan

NO. 68500 DATE (6:08:15)
RS.1 LEX M. 1217 N. 200

P. Sivajee



ଶା	आंडिशा ODISHA			09AA 720209
(e)	Whether charges have been framed (mention YES or NO)	No.	=	
(f)	If answer against (e) above is YES, then give the date on which charges were framed	N/a	*	*
(g)	Whether any Appeal / Application for revision has been filed against the proceedings (Mention YES or NO)			

(6) Cases of conviction

(i) I declare that I have not been convicted or any criminal offence. √
 (Tick this alternative, if the candidate has not been convicted and write NOT APPLICABLE against alternative (ii) below)

OR

(ii) I have been convicted for the offences mentioned below:

(if the candidate has been convicted, then tick this alternative and score off alternative (i) above, and give details in the Table below)

Rege No. 07/96

Laxini priya Mafay



Laxini prija Hulau

RS. 1 16 03:15 NAME Top 7: polyto Migo

P. STVAJED

y.



ଓଡ଼ିଶା ओडिशा ODISHA

09AA 720208

(a)	Case No.	N/A	N/A	N/A
(b)	Name of the Court	N/A	N/A	N/A
(c)	Section (S) of Acts/Codes in volved (give no. of the Section, e.g Sectionof IPC, etc.)	N/A	N/A	N/A
(d)	Brief description of offence for which convicted	N/A	N/A	N/A
(e)	Dates of orders of conviction	N/A	N/A	N/A
(f)	Punishment imposed	N/A	N/A	N/A

Table

No. 996 Val..... Date Bols Time La ocan

Balardan Panigrakit
Rege No. 07/95
Rege No. 07/95

Laxmi priya Navlan



Leami Priya Newlan

NO.6845 R. DATE 16:03:15
NAME LEXAL PROPERTY NO.68

P. Sivajee



ଓଡ଼ିଶା ओडिशा ODISHA 09AA 720207 N/A N/A Wheather any Appeal has been N/A (g) filed against conviction order (Mention YES or NO) N/A N/A If answer to (g) above is YES, N/A (h) give details and present status of appeal

(6A) I have given full and up-to-date information to my political party about all pending criminal cases against me and about all cases of conviction as given in paragraphs (5) and (6).

Candidates to whom this Item is not applicable should clearly write NOT APPLICATION IN VIEW OF ENTRIES IN 5 (i) and 6 (i), above]

Note:

- Details should be entered clearly and legibly in BOLD letters.
- Details to be given separately for each case under different columns against each item.
- Details should be given in reverse chronological order, i.e, the latest case to be mentioned first and backwards in the order of dates for the other cases.
- Additional sheet may be added if required.
- Candidate is responsible for supplying all information in compliance of Honorable Supreme Court's judgment in W.P (C) No.536 of 2011.

(7) That I give herein below the details of the assets (movable and immovable etc.) of myself, my spouse and all dependents:

No. 996 Vol.

RESIGNALIANS Laseni prisa Navani



Lasemisprita Naclan

No. 68497 - (6.05-15) RS. 1. Jan 1-19. 11 Jen

P. SIVEJEE STAND VENDOR, MALKANSTEI



ଓଡ଼ିଶା ओडिशा ODISHA

09AA 720206

A. Details of movable assets:

Note: 1. Assets in joint name indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be given.

Note: 2. In case of deposit/investment, the details including Serial Number, Amount, date of deposit the scheme, Name of the Bank /Institution and Branch are to be given

Note: 3 Value of Bonds/Share Debentures as per current market value in stock exchange in respect of listed companies and as per books in case of non-listed companies should be given.

Note: 4 'Dependent' means parents, son (s), daughter (s) of the candidate or spouse and any other person related to be candidate whether by blood or marriage, who have no separate means of income and who are dependent in the candidate for their livelihood.

Note: 5 Details including amount is to be given separately in respect of each investment

Note: 6 Details should include the interest in or ownership of offshore assets.

Explanation – For the purpose of this Form, the expression "offshore assets" includes details of all deposits or investments in foreign banks and any other body or institution abroad, and details of all assets and liabilities in foreign countries.

No.996 Vol.

Balaram Panlgraki
Regd No. 07/96
NOTARY PUBLIK, MALKANG

Laxini Priya New /Ou



Lasemi prida Navlace

P. Sivajee



ઉછેલા ઔદિશા **ODISHA** HUF Depend Depen Description Self Spouse Depend SI ent-1 ent-2 dent-3 no. Cash in hand 300000/-300000/-Nil Nil Nil (i) Details of deposit in Nil Nil Nil SBI, Pangam, Nil (ii) Savings accounts Bank account at SBI, 50000/-(FDRs. Term Mathili branch Deposits and all 50000/-Axis Bank. other types of Malkangiri deposits and all 40000/-SBI, Pangam other types of deposits including Branch 5000/saving accounts), Axis Bank Deposits with Malkangiri Financial 10000/institutions Nonbanking Financial Companies and the amount in each such deposit Details of Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil (iii) investment Bonds, debentures/ shares and units in companies / Mutual funds and others and the amount. Policy No. Nil Nil Nil Nil Details of Nil (iv) 572349359 investment sum

No. 995 Vol.

Regel No. 07/95
HOTARY PUBLIC, MALKANITY

Lazani priya Norlan



Leveni Priya Naclan

	- 7 /	- 14.	03.75	
NO GX	02/ DAT	E. landon		
RS.	Property.		W a	Je.
NAME	Lesm	C	1	

P. Sivajee



30	ेक्षा ओडिशा OC	DISHA			0	914 82	4527
	In NSS, Postal Saving. Insurance policies and investment in any Financial instruments in Post office or Insurance Company and the amount		Issued 96500.00 LIC Policy No. 572349360 Sum issued 100000.00 Max Life Insurance Police No. 507899383 Sum issued 537115.00				
(v)	Personal loans/ advance given to any person or entity including firm, company, Trust etc. and other receivables from debtors and the amount	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
(vi)	Motor Vehicles/ Aircrafts/Yachts/Shi ps (Details of Make. Registration number etc. year of purchase and amount)	Nil	Motor cycle OD 02 J 6859		Nil	Nil	Nil
(vii)	Jewellery, bullion and valuable thing(s) (give details of weight and value)	Gold 200gms	Gold 100gms	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil

No. 9 9 5 Vol.

Belaram Danigoahl
Rege No. 07/96
MALKANG'A

Lasemi prita New/all



- ademi priya Maelare

	0.0	- 14.0	12:201	7
NO 68	020 DA	TE		
06			~ W	yen
NAME	Took y	Y	.0	U
I WILLIAM				

P. Sivajee



38	ेहा। ओडिशा O	DISHA			11.	0944 7	20203
(viii)	Any other assets such as value of claims/interest		Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
(ix)	Gross Total Value	720000	360000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil

B. Details of Immovable Assets:

Note: 1. Properties in joint ownership indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be indicated.

Note: 2. Each land or building or apartment should be mentioned separately in this format

S. No	Description	Self	Spouse	HUF	Depend ent - 1	Depen dent - 2	Dependent - 3
(i)	Agricultural Land Location (S) Survey number (S)	Nil	Nil	ROR stands recorded in the name of Deceased father in law of the deponent vide Khata No. 123/31	Nil	Nil	Nil
	Area (total measurement in acres)	Nil	Nil	Area Hc. 2.197	Nil	Nil	Nil

Balaram Pantgrand
Regd No. D7/96
NOTARY PUBLIC, MALKANG

Laxini priya Nafau



Laxmi proive Navar

NAME Taxm. Pry Novyer

P. Sivajee STAMP VENDOR, MALKANSTA



5H	आहरा। ODISE	MA			The second secon	19AA 7	20202
	Whether inherited property (Yes or No)	No.	No.	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Date of purchase in case of self-acquired property	No	Jungle Jami patta vide Khata No. 125	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Cost of Land (In case of purchase) at the time of purchase	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Any investment on the land by way of development, construction etc.	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Approximate current market value	No	100000	200000	N/A	N/A	N/A

No. 996. Vol.

Reserve Poster MALKANG'S

Laximi Priya Naylan



STAMP VENDOR, MALKANISTAL

Laxini Priya Nafan



ଓଡ଼ିଶା ओडिशा ODISHA

09AA 720201

(ii)	Non-Agricultural Land: Location(S) Survey number(S)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	Area (total measurement in sq.ft.)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Whether inherited property (Yes or No)	No.	No.	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Date of purchase in case of self- acquired property	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Cost of Land (in case of purchase) at the time of purchase	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Any investment on the land by way of development, construction etc.	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Approximate current market	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

No. 79.6. Vol.
Date 3.19 Time 10-6= ()1

Regel No. 07/96 NOTARY PUBLIC, MALKANGE

Lanni Priya Newlan



Laxini Priya Harlan

P. Sivajee STAMP VENDOR, MALKANGIR



ODISHA 09AA 720250 value N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Commercial N/A (iii) Buildings (including apartments) -Location(s) -Survey number (s) N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Area (total Measurement in sq.ft) N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Built-up Area N/A (Total measurement in sq.ft) N/A N/A N/A N/A Whether N/A N/A inherited property (Yes or No) N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A of N/A Date purchase m Case of selfacquired property N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A of Cost property (in of case purchase) at the time of purchase N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Any

No. 996 Vol.

Reserve No. 07/95

Laxini priya Newlan



P. Sivajee STAMP VENDOR, MALKANGERI

A COLUMN TO THE PARTY OF THE PA



ତିଶା	ओडिशा ००	ISHA		1			09/	A 72024
	investment on the land by way of development, construction etc.							
	Approximate current market value	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
(iv)	Residential Buildings (including apartments) -Location(s) -Survey number(s)		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	,N/A	N/A
	Area (total Measurement in sq.ft)		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Built-up Area (Total measurement in sq.ft)		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
		inherited	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Date of purchase m Case of self-acquired property		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Cost of property (in case of purchase) at the time of purchase		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Any investment on the land by way of development, construction etc.		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Approximate market value	current	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

Balanam Pankanadi Rege No. 07/96 NOTARY PUBLIC, MALKANG*

Laxmi priya Navlad



RS. P. Sivajee

STAMP VENDOR, MALKANGINI

Laximi Prita Neufau

1.

A 11 19 35 A



ଓଡ଼ିଶା	ओडिशा ODISHA					094	A 824526
(v)	Others (such as interest in property)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
(vi)	Total of current market value of (i) to (v) above	No	100000	200000	N/A	N/A	N/A

(8) I give herein below the details of liabilities / dues to public financial institutions and government:- (Note: please give separate details of name of bank, institution, entity or individual and amount before each item)

S.No.	Description	Self	Spouse	HUF	Dependent - 1	Dependent - 2	Dependent - 3
(i)	Loan or dues to Bank/financial institution(s) Name of the Bank or Financial institution, Amount outstanding, Nature of Loan	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	Loan or dues to any Other individuals/entity other than mentioned above Name(s), Amount outstanding, nature of loan	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nii
	Any other liability	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	Grand total of liabilities	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil

Bafaram Pantonaki

Regel No. 57/96

MOTARY PURLIC, MILLKANG

Laxini priya Akalan



Lasemi proje Haller

2019	TE 14.03:2019
NO. 5	ATE. 14:03:209
RS	night Whou
NAME	
************	4.00

P. Sivajee

I.



(ii) Government dues:
Dues to departments
dealing with
government
accommodation

(A) Has the Deponent been in occupation of accommodation provided by the Government at any time during the last ten years before the date of notification of the current election?

(B) If answer to (A) above is YES, the following declaration may be furnished namely:-

(9) The address of the Government accommodation:

(10) There is no dues payable in respect of above Government accommodation, towards-

- (a) Rent:
- (b) Electricity charges;
- (c) Water charges; and
- (d) Telephone charges as on ____ (date)

[The date should be the last date of the third month prior to the month in which the election is notified or any date thereafter].

Note—'No Dues Certificate' from the agencies concerned in respect of rent, electricity charges, water charges and telephone charges for the above Government accommodation should be

submitted.

NO (PL tick the appropriate alternative)

NOTARY PUBLIC MALKANG

Laxini priya New/au



STAMP VENDOR, MALKANDIN



iii)	Dues to department dealing with government transport (including aircrafts and helicopters)	Nil				Nil	720246
(iv)	Income tax dues						
		Self	Spouse	HUF	Dependent-	Depedent-2	Dependent 3
(v)	GST Dues	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
(vi)	Municipal/Property tax dues	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
(vii)	Any other dues	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
(viii)	Grand total of all Government dues	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
(ix)	Whether any other Liabilities are in dispute, if so, mention the involved and the authority before which it is bending.	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nii

ROTARY PUBLIC (9) Details of profession or occupation:

- (a). Self- House wife
- (b) Spouse-Service
- (9A) Details of source (s) of income:
 - (a). Self- House wife
 - (b). Spouse- approximately 400000/- per annum.

0.54	
No.	J
Date	ime.

Laxmi priya New/Gu

1 2 NAR 7019 MALKANGI

STAMP VENDOR, MALKANGINI

Laami Priya Howland



ଓଡ଼ିଶା ओडिशा ODISHA

09AA 720245

(c) Source of income, if any, of dependents- Nil

(9B) Contacts with appropriate Government and any public company or companies

- a) Details of contracts entered by the candidate- No
- b) Details of contracts entered into by spouse No.
- c) Details of contracts entered by dependent No.
- d) Details of contracts entered into by Hindu Undivided Family or trust in which the candidate or spouse or dependent have interest No.
- e) Details of contracts, entered onto by Partnership Firms in which candidate or Spouse or dependents are partners No.
- f) Details of contracts entered into by private companies in which candidate or spouse or dependents have share No.

(10) My educational qualification is as under:-

+2 Arts, Pass in the year 2008 from V.D. College, Jeypore under Council of Higher Secondary Education, Bhubaneswar, Odisha

(Give details of highest Scholl/University education mentioning the full form of the certificate /diploma/degree course, name of the school/College/University and year the in which the course was completed)

No. 996 Vol...

Loxeni Priya Navalan



STAMP VENDOR, MALKANGIRI



ওଡ଼ିଶା ओडिशा ODISHA

PART-B

09AA 720244

(11) ABSTRACT OF THE DETAILS GIVEN IN (1) TO (10) OF PART-A:

1.	Name of	f the candidates					Smt. Laxmipriya Nayak		
2.	Full postal address			Sahad Kaliau Mathili	LAXMIPRIYA NAYAK, W/o Sahadeb Nayak, of Village- Kaliaugda, Po. Chedenga, P.S. Mathili, Dist. Mathili				
3.	Number and name of the constituency and State				147, Chitrakonda (ST) Assembly Constituency				
4.		f the political part se write 'Indepen	/ which set up the candidate dent')			Indian	Indian National Congress		
5.	Total nu	mber of pending	crimina	criminal cases			01 (One)		
6.	Total nu	mber of cases in	which o	which convicted					
7.			PAN	of		2.1	or which last e Tax return filed	Total income shown	
	(a) Candidate AXYPB5036C			Nil		Nil			
	(b)	Spouse		ALCPN1400C			Nil Nil Nil		
	(c)	HUF	Nil			Nil			
	(d)	Dependents	Nil			Nil	Nil		
8.		of Assets and Lia	bilities ((including	offshore as	sets) in Rup	ees		
	Descrip			Self	Spouse	Dependen -I	t Dependent-II	Dependent-	
Δ	Moveah	le Assets (Total	Value) A 720000 360000 Ni		Nil	Nil	Nil		

No. 995 Vol. 200 Rege No. 07/96
Rege No. MALKANG

Laxmi priya Nowlaw



Leveni proya dalau

NOEVEL PLATE 16. S. J. J. S. S. NAME LEX M. J. M. J. M. J. C.

STAMP VENDOR, MALKANSTAL

1

3



ઉછેલા ઓકિશા **ODISHA** Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Immovable Assets B. Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Purchase Price of self-L acquired immovable property Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Development/ construction 11. cost of immovable property after purchase (if applicable) Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 111 Approximate Current market pricea) Self-acquired assets (Total Value) b) Inherited assets (Total Value) Liabilities 9. Nil Nil Nil Nil Government dues (Total) Nil (i) Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Loans from Bank, (ii) Financial Institutions and others (Total) Liabilities that are under dispute 10. Nil Nil Government dues (Total) Nil Nil Nil (i) Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Loans from Bank. (ii) Financial Institutions and others (Total) Highest educational qualification: 11. +2 Arts, Pass in the year 2008 from V.D. College, Jeypore under Council of Higher Secondary Education, Bhubaneswar, Odjsha

Entaram Pangaahii Rega No. 07/96 NOTARY PUBLIC, MALKANII

Laami priya Nowlan



Laximi priya Nalau

NOS 8023 DATE	14-03:15
NAME.	1717 M. Ja

P. Sivajee



ଓଡ଼ିଶା ओडिशा ODISHA

(Give details of highest School/University education mentioning the full form of the certificate/diploma/degree course, name of the School/College/University and the year in which the course was completed.)

VERIFICATION

I, the deponent, above named, do hereby verify and declare that the content of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and no part of it is false and nothing material has been concealed there form. I further declare that:-

(a) There is no case of conviction or pending case against me other than those mentioned in items 5 and 6 of part A and B above;

(b) I, my spouse, or my dependents do not have any asset of liability, other than those mentioned in items 7 and 8 of Part A and Items 8,9 and 10 of part B above Verified at Malkangiri this the 18th day of March 2019.

Identified by

Advocate, Malkangiri

· Lazmi priya Narlan

Deponent



Lasemi Priya Navlau

NO SPORD DATE 14-08:11

P. Sivajee

7.

ANNEXURE 11

30 20 PM)
01 LA 2019 RO
Election

(CHAPTER 5, PARA 5.5.1) FORM 2B (See rule 4) NOMINATION PAPER

Election to the Legislative Assembly of Odisho (State)

STRIKE OFF PART I OR PART II BELOW WHICHEVER IS NOT APPLIC

PART I

(To be used by candidate set up by recognised political party)

I nominate as a candidate fo	or election to the Legislative Assembly from Assembly constituency.
the 191, Chitaouorda (S	Assembly constituency.
Candidate's name LAXMIPRIYA SAHADEB NAYAK Voll- His postal address Po	NAYAK Father's/mother's/husband's name g Kalange of maker of His name is of the electoral roll for 147 Chifnown Assembly
constituency.	
My name is BALARAM to ATHI the electoral roll for As	and it is entered at Sl. No. 701 in Part No. 28 of sembly constituency.
Date 20 -3 19	Balaram May be
'n	A DOT AT

PART II

(To be used by candidate NOT set up by recognised political party)

We hereby nominate as candidate for election to the Legislative Ass	sembly from the
Assembly Constituency.	
Candidate's nameFath	er's/mother's/husband's
nameHis postal address	His name is
entered at Sl. Noin Part Noof the electoral roll	Assembly
constituency	

We declare that we are electors of the above Assembly Constituency and our names are entered in the electoral roll for that Assembly Constituency as indicated below and we append our signatures below in token of subscribing to this nomination: -

Particulars of the proposers and their signatures

	Elector Roll no. of Proposer				T	
SI. No.	Part No. of Elec toral Roll	S. No. in that	Full Name	Signature	Date	
1	2	part 3	4	5	6	
1.						
2.						
3.						
4.						
5.						
6.				- X		
7.						
3.						
0.						
		tors of the constit				

N.B. - There should be ten electors of the constituency as proposers.

PART III

, the candidate mentioned in Part I/Part II (Strike out which is not and hereby declare—	applicable) assent to this nomination
(a) that I am a citizen of India and have not acquired the citizen	ship of any foreign State/country.
(b) that I have completedyears of age; d fb	- 18-02-1988
[STRIKE OUT c(i) or c(ii) BELOW WHICHEVER	IS NOT APPLICABLE]
(c) (i) that I am set up at this election by the National Party/State Party in this State and that the symbol reset to me.	party, which is a recognised erved for the above party be allotted
OR	
(c) (ii) that I am set up at this election by theunrecognized political party/that I am contesting this election out which is not applicable) and that the symbols I have chosen	as an independent candidate. (Strike
(i)(iii)(iii)	
(d) that my name and my Father's/Mother's/Husband's name habove in	ave been correctly spelt out ge); and
e) that to the best of my knowledge and belief, I am qualified and chosen to fill the seat in the Legislative Assembly of this State.	d not also disqualified for being
*I further declare that I am a member of the	Caste/tribe in relation
I also declare that I have not been, and shall not be non general election/the bye-elections being held simultaneously, to of (State) from more than two Assembly	the Legislative Assembly
*Score out this paragraph, if not applicable.	Laxmi priya Nasau Signature of Candidate
**Score out the words not applicable.	
N.B.—A "recognised political party" means a political party recounder the Election Symbols (Reservation and Allotment) Order,	gnised by the Election Commission 1968 in the State concerned.

PART IIIA (To be filled by the candidate)

Vhether the candidate
(i) has been convicted
(a) of any offence(s) under sub-section (1); or
(b) for contravention of any law specified in sub-section (2), Yes/No
of section 8 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (43 of 1951); or
(ii) has been convicted for any other offence(s) for which he has been sentenced to
imprisonment for two years or more.
If the answer is "Yes", the candidate shall furnish the following information:
(i) Case/first information report No./Nos
(ii) Police station(s)
(iii) Section(s) of the concerned Act(s) and brief description of the offence(s) for which he ha
been convicted
(iv) Date(s) of conviction(s)
(v) Court(s) which convicted the candidate
(vi) Punishment(s) imposed [indicate period of imprisonment(s) and/or quantum of fine
(s)]
(vii) Date(s) of release from prison
(viii) Was/were any appeal(s)/revision(s) filed against above conviction(s) Yes/No
(ix) Date and particulars of appeal(s)/application(s) for revision filed
(x) Name of the court(s) before which the appeal(s)/application(s) for revision filed
(xi) Whether the said appeal(s)/application(s) for revision has/have been disposed of or is/are pending
(xii) If the said appeal(s)/application(s) for revision has/have been disposed of—
(a) Date(s) of disposal
(b) Nature of order(s) passed
(2) Whether the candidate is holding any office of profit under the Government of India or State
Government?(Yes/No)
-If Yes, details of the office held
3) Whether the candidate has been declared insolvent by any Court?(Yes/No)
-If Yes, has he been discharged from insolvency

	Sub-Collector, Malkandiri
*Strike out the word not applicable.	147 Chitrakonda(ST) A/C &
Date. 20-3-19	Returning Officer Returning Officer
the *candidate/proposer. (Name of proposer	
This nomination was delivered to me at my office at. 1:30 P	Hours on 20-3-19 (data) his
(To be filled by the Return Serial No. of nomination paper	ing Officer)
PART-IV	
2	
Date 20 3.19	Signature of Candidate
Place Mollengni	Lasemo prije Nauface
(9) Whether the candidate has been disqualified by the Comsaid Act (Yes/No) -If yes, the date of disqualification	- x
(8) Whether the candidate is a managing agent, or manager of (other than a cooperative society) in the capital of which the State Government has not less than twenty-five percent share-If Yes, with which Government and the details thereof	Central Government or re?(Yes/no)
-If Yes, with which Government and details of subsisting con-	
Government?(Yes/No)	
goods to that Government or for execution of works	undertaken by that
capacity or by trust or partnership in which the cand	
(7) Whether the candidate has any subsisting contract(s	
-If Yes, the date of such dismissal	
under the Government of India or the Government of	any State?(Yes/No)
(6) Whether the candidate was dismissed for corruption	
-If Yes, the period for which disqualified	**********
the President?(Yes/No)	
(5) Whether the candidate has been disqualified under	section 8A of the said Act by an order of
-If Yes, give details	
(4) Whether the candidate is under allegiance or adhere	ence to any foreign country?(Yes/No)

PART V

Decision of Returning Officer Accepting or Rejecting the Nomination Paper

I have examined	this nomination paper in accordance with section 36 of t	he Representation of the
People Act, 1951(43 o	f 1951) and decide as follows:-	accepted.
		7
	***************************************	Otom Jacka Nia
Date. 21-3-19	SEED OF THE PERSON OF	Returning Officer 147 Chitrakonda (ST) A/C &
	(Perforation)	Sub-Collector, Malkangiri

Original/Duplicate

(Original to be kept with nomination paper and duplicate to be handed over to candidate)

Checklist of documents in connection with filing of nomination

Name of constituency	
Name of the candidate	
Date and time of filing nomination paper 21.2-19.1.20 p.m.	
SI. No. of nomination paper CH. LA /2019 / R.O.	

SI. No.	Documents	Whether filed (Write Yes/No) [if there is any defect/ shortcoming in the documents the same should be specified]
1	Affidavit in Form 26—	
	(a) Whether all columns are filled up	No
	(b) If not, which are blank column(s) (Please specify):	\$1.NO-5(a,b,c,d,e,f
	(c) Whether the affidavit is sworn before an Oath Commissioner or Magistrate of First Class or before a Notary Public.	-
2	Certified extract of electoral roll (when candidate is an elector of a different constituency).	
3	Form A and B (applicable in the case of candidates set up by political parties).	Not Submitted
4	Copy of caste certificates (if the candidate claims to belong to SC/ST).	Xerox Capy Submitted
5	Security deposit (whether made)	1
6	Oath and affirmations (whether taken)	L

The following documents which have not been filed should be filed as indicated below:

The following docur	ments which have not bee			
(a) St. No-1 above	should be filed latest by	3 00 pi	y on the	last date of making namination
Affidavit with columns	columns in the Affidavit in F duly filled up before the con be liable to be rejected.	orm 26 ha	ent of scrut	oft blank. You must submit a revised iny of nominations, failing which the
(c)	should be filed latest by	-		
Received				\sim
Lapuni Priya Na	Jai			26/2/19
(Signature of candida	ite)			(Signature of RO/ARO)
Date & Time: 20.0	3.19			1

Place : N. B.

- The affidavit in Form 26 and Forms A & B have to be filed latest by 3-00 P.M. on the last date of filing nominations.
- 2. If columns have been left blank in the affidavit in Form 26, this should be specified against item 1, and candidate should be asked to submit an affidavit complete in all respect, latest by the time fixed for commencement of scrutiny of nominations. Failure to submit revised affidavit complete in all respects, even after reminder by RO will be a ground for rejection of the nomination paper.
- 3. Oath has to be taken after filing nomination paper and before the date fixed for scrutiny
- 4. Certified extract of electoral roll can be filed up to the time of scrutiny

malkan sin

Declaration by Candidate / Election agent/ Proposer while submitting the photograph of the Candidate.

Subject: Election to Agrand (mention the name of the House) from 19 Character (name of the constituency) / election to Council of States/
from (name of the constituency) / election to Council of States/
Legislative Council by Assembly Members.
I wife of Shri School Wyou (name and address), son/daughter / wife of Shri School Wyou nominated as candidate for the abovementioned election. Am submitting herewith my photograph for the purpose of printing the same on the ballot paper. I declare that the photograph has been taken during the last 3 months before the date of notification of election.
(fill up this part when the candidate himself is submitting the photograph).
OR
I
Shri
daughter/ wife of Shri a candidate for the
abovementioned election, hereby submit the photograph of the said candidate for the purpose of
printing the same on the ballot paper. I declare that the photograph has been taken during the last
3 months before the date of notification of election.
(fill upthis part when the election agent/ proposer is submitting the photographer).
Date Name Laxini priya Nalau
Address A- haliasula p. cheolensa, ps mothil
Tel. No. 8018370444

ଶପଥ ବା ପ୍ରତିଜ୍ଞା ପତ୍ର

୍ରାରତ ସଂବିଧାନର ଅନୁଚ୍ଛେଦ ୮୪≑ (କ)/୧୭୩ (କ)]

ସ୍ଥ ବାନମ୍ମ ବ୍ରାଦ୍ୟ ନାନ୍ୟକ	ରାଜ୍ୟସଭା ଓ ଲୋକସଭା
	ଓଡ଼ିଶା ବିଧାନସଭା 🖊
To the bland out goal	ମୁଁ ସଥାବିଧି ପ୍ରତିଷ୍ଠିତ ଭାରତର
ସଂବିଧାନଠାରେ ବାସ୍ତବ ବିଶ୍ୱାସ ଓ ଆସ୍ଥା ରଖିବି ଏବଂ ଲାରଡର ସାର୍ବଭୌମଦ୍ୱ ଓ ଅଖଣ୍ଡତାକୁ ସମ	ର୍ଥନ କରିବି।
	<i>ମ୍ୟୁମ୍ବିମ୍ୟ ମଧ୍ୟ</i> (ସ୍ରାଥାଙ୍କର ସ୍କାକ୍ଷର ଓ ପ୍ରାଞ୍ଜଳ ଅକ୍ଷରରେ ନାମ)
🔅 ଯାହା ଅନୁପଯୋଗୀ ତାକୁ କାଟିଦିଅନୁ ।	
ଅଦ୍ୟ ୨୦୧୪ ର ଦ୍ୱା ମଧ୍ୟ ହିଲ୍ଲ ମଧ୍ୟ (୨୯) ହାରିଖର ବେଳେ ଅଧ୍ୟ ମଧ୍ୟ ମଧ୍ୟ ମଧ୍ୟ ମଧ୍ୟ ମଧ୍ୟ ମଧ୍ୟ ମଧ୍ୟ ମ	୧ . ୨୦ ୬୬. 202 ମାଧ୍ରର
(व्राष्ट्र)	ମ୍ୟଳ ୬୭ ଲୋକର କାରସମ୍ପନ୍ନ ବ୍ୟକ୍ତିଙ୍କର ସାକ୍ଷର) ନାମ, ପଦବୀ ଓ ସିଇ

ଜୁବୁଡ଼ୀ LIII-ପାରମ ସଂ.175
ରବିଜ କହି K 0017512
କୁମିକ ସଂ.
ବା ଥିଠ - 03 ଥିଠା ବ ବେeceived from Lax me ficula Nayalc Will Sa had ev Nayalc owards No mena fear fees foretto Generalization କଳା ଓ ଅନ୍ୟାରୀଙ୍କର ପ୍ରଥମ ମଧ୍ୟ କଳା ଓ ଅନ୍ୟାରୀଙ୍କର ପ୍ରଥମ ମଧ୍ୟ କଳା ଓ ଅଧିକାରୀଙ୍କର ପ୍ରଥମ ବର୍ଷ ଓ ପ୍ରତ୍ୟାଣ ପ୍ରଥମ ଓ ଅଧିକାରୀଙ୍କର ଅଧିକାର ଓ ଅଧିକାର ଅଧିକାର ଓ ଅଧିକାର ଅଧିକାର ଅଧିକାର ଅଧିକାର ଅଧିକାର ଓ ଅଧିକାର ଅଧିକା Kiosk Operator: MANAS BEHERA, 5, DALAPATIGUDA.MATHILI







GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA

Office of the Tahasildar, Mathili. Miscellaneous Certificate Case No: e-CAS/295 of 2019

CASTE CERTIFICATE

[Rule 8 (I) of the Odisha Caste Certificate (for Scheduled Caste and Scheduled Tribe) Rules, 1980]

Date: 18-03-2019

This is to certify that Smt LAXMIPRIYA BAKA@NAYAK Daughter of Shri DAMBARUDHAR BAKA of Village/Town CHALLANGUDA P.S MALKANGIRI in the district Malkangiri in the State of Odisha belongs to BHUMIA tribe which is recognized as Scheduled Tribe under the constitution (scheduled Caste / Scheduled Tribe) order 1950 as amended by the scheduled Caste and Scheduled Tribe List (Modification) order 1956 and Scheduled Caste and Scheduled Tribe Order (Amendment) Act, 1976.

Smt LAXMIPRIYA BAKA@NAYAK and she/her family ordinarily reside(s) in Village/Town CHALLANGUDA of Malkangiri District in the State of Odisha.

Place:Mathili Date::18-03-2019



LATE STYLE STORES

Signature of the Applicant

BARGE ARUN Digitally signed by BARGE ARUN Date: 2018-03-18 11:25:14 +15:20 Ressort: e-District Oriess Portal Location: Oriess

Signature of the Revenue Officer Date: 18-03-2019

NOTE:

- It is a digitally signed electronically generated certificate and therefore needs no ink-signed signature.
- This certificate is issued as per section 4,5&6 of Information Technology Act 2000, and its subsequent amendments in 2008 and as per Revenue & Disaster Management Department notification numbers IMU-13/10-42518/R&DM dated 21.10.2010, RDM-IMU-EGOV-0001-12/41244 dated 10.09.2012 and RDM-IMU-EGOV-0001-2012/35042 dated 12.09.2013
- For any query or verification, Agency/Department/Office may visit http://edistrictodisha.gov.in.
- Tampering of this certificate will attract penal action.

Losepii priya Novlau

PK01013

CERT. NO. A205, 010696

SERIAL NO M 1796415



19



HIGH SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (Regular/Ex-Regular)

SUBJECTS OF EXAMINATION TOTAL GENT AND GERLS! HIGH SCHOOL SATIGUES, MALKANGIRI and was placed in the DOIN ON LEAR KARNARY TE EYERLX BY Certificate Examination held in the month of certify that LANNI PRIYA BAKA GRADE - A B. SANSKRIT A. SOCIAL BEIENCE (55H & 556 2 ENGLISH 北口名大 西米中西田山田四月時 1. ORTYA S. SCIENCE ART EDUCATION DAMEARUBHAR BANA Division CMTA & MTGO passed the High School HEALTH & FEBRUARY 2005 PHYSICAL HOUGATION



Parel (S.S. May application of the School TIGUDA SERVED ALS NOW

Mana Kotan Kons

comi prisa Nasfau